Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2018 V5-T4-23
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

75 = 75A
A 3 0 C N C 2 5 A X 5 E 0 0 5
OLR Model Designation
5C = C440 with ground fault
5E = Standard C440 OLR SEL Reset, SEL Class
Overload Range
DP Starters with C440 Electronic Overload
15A–75A Contactor
005 = 1–5A
020 = 4–20A
045 = 9–45A
100 = 20–100A
V5-T4-40 Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—August 2018
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4.3 Definite Purpose Contactors and Starters
Starters
Product Selection
When Ordering Specify
● Catalog number plus AC coil code, auxiliary contact code, OLR model designation and overload
range code, see below
Three-Phase Starters—Open Type A30 with C440 Electronic Overload
Note
1   Incomplete catalog number. Replace underscore (_) with suffix, see Page V5-T4-41.
Ampere Rating
Maximum
Motor (hp)
Maximum
Motor (kW)
Common Control Separate Control
Inductive
Full Load
Line
Voltage
Locked
Rotor
Metal
Mounting Plate DIN Rail Adapter
Metal
Mounting Plate DIN Rail Adapter
Catalog Number 1 Catalog Number 1 Catalog Number 1 Catalog Number 1
25 115 150 — — A30CNC25_ A30CRC25_ A30SNC25_ A30SRC25_
230 150 7-1/2 5-1/2
460 125 10 7-1/2
575 100 10 7-1/2